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Monday 29th April - Sunday 5th May- Hunters Arena

Monday 29/04

Tuesday 30/04

Wednesday 01/05

Thursday 02/05

Friday 03/05

na

Argyll

Sunday 05/05

10am

1lam

1pm

3.30pm

5.15pm

6pm

6.30pm

7.15pm

7.45pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

10.30pm

11.30pm-close

* 7pm start

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Saturday 04/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Time to Shine
Rehearsals

Time to Shine
Rehearsals

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Panto: Cinderella

(1.30pm)
Cove Crew Cove Crew
Walk Aound Walk Aound
Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales
Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo
Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots

Cove Crew Show
The Marvellous
Mischievous Fantastic Fun

Cove Crew Show*
Adventure Starts Here

Cove Crew Show
Dance off Divas

Cove Crew Show*
Big Beach Adventure

Cove Crew Show
Seal or No Seal

Cove Crew Show
Become an Adventurer

Cove Crew Show*
A Swashbuckling
Pirate Adventure

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Lucky Ducky Bingo Lucky Ducky Bingo The Big Gameshow Lucky Ducky Bingo Lucky Ducky Bingo Lucky Ducky Bingo The Big Gameshow
Cast Production: Cast Production: Cast Production:
Cast Cabaret Breakthrough Broadway: Guest Act : oo .
Encore sh ’ Cinematic Reimagined Guest Act Guest Act Best Fest
3;05;“52[)(3 Samantha ] Mairs SThe Soul Girl
Vocalist Party Band
The Big Gameshow Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco




10am

1lam

1pm

3.30pm

5.15pm

6pm

6.30pm

7.15pm

7.45pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

10.30pm

11.30pm-close

*7pm start

Monday 06/05

Monday 6th - Sunday 12th May- Hunters Arena

Tuesday 07/05

Wednesday 08/05

Thursday 09/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Friday 10/05

Saturday 11/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Sunday 12/05

Time to Shine
Rehearsals

Time to Shine
Rehearsals

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Panto: Cinderella

(1.30pm)
Cove Crew Cove Crew
Walk Around Walk Around
Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales
Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo
Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots

Cove Crew Show
Become an Adventurer

Cove Crew Show*
A Swashbuckling
Pirate Adventure

Cove Crew Show
The Marvellous
Mischievous Fantastic
Fun Show

Cove Crew Show*
Adventure Starts Here

Cove Crew Show
Dance off Divas

Cove Crew Show
Seal or No Seal

Cove Crew Show*
Big Beach Adventure

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Livel!

Time to Shine

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Lucky Ducky Bingo

Lucky Ducky Bingo

The Big Gameshow

Lucky Ducky Bingo

Lucky Ducky Bingo

Lucky Ducky Bingo

The Big Gameshow

Cast Production:

Cast Production:

Cast Production:

Cast Cabaret Breakthrough Broadway: : oo .
Best Fest Guest Act Encore Guest Act Guest Act Cinematic Reimagined
Leona Corio Neil Angus Brooke
Vocalist Vocalist Party Band
The Big Gameshow Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret
Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco




10am

1lam

1pm

3.30pm

5.15pm

6pm

6.30pm

7.15pm

7.45pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

10.30pm

11.30pm-close

*7pm start

Monday 13/05

Monday 13th - Sunday 19th May- Hunters Arena

Tuesday 14/05

Wednesday 15/05

Thursday 16/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Friday 17/05

Saturday 18/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Sunday 19/05

Time to Shine
Rehearsals

Time to Shine
Rehearsals

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Cove Creators

Panto: Cinderella

(1.30pm)
Cove Crew Cove Crew
Walk Around Walk Around
Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales
Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo
Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots

Cove Crew Show
Seal or No Seal

Cove Crew Show*
A Swashbuckling
Pirate Adventure

Cove Crew Show
Become an Adventurer

Cove Crew Show*
Adventure Starts Here

Cove Crew Show
The Marvellous
Mischievous Fantastic
Fun Show

Cove Crew Show
Dance off Divas

Cove Crew Show*
Big Beach Adventure

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Livel!

Time to Shine

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Lucky Ducky Bingo

Lucky Ducky Bingo

The Big Gameshow

Lucky Ducky Bingo

Lucky Ducky Bingo

Lucky Ducky Bingo

The Big Gameshow

Cast Production:

Cast Production:

Cast Production:

Cast Cabaret : oo . Breakthrough Broadway:
Cinematic Re]mag]ned Guest Act Best Fest Guest Act Guest Act Encore
Lyndsey Milroy Kay Robertson So Driven
Vocalist Vocalist Party Band
The Big Gameshow Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret
Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco Late Night Disco




10am

1lam

1pm

3.30pm

5.15pm

6pm

6.30pm

7.15pm

7.45pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

10.30pm

11.30pm-close

*7pm start

Monday 20/05

Monday 20th - Sunday 26th May- Hunters Arena

Tuesday 21/05

Wednesday 22/05

Thursday 23/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Friday 24/05

Saturday 25/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Sunday 26/05

Time to Shine

Cove Creators

Time to Shine

Rehearsals (11.30am) Rehearsals
Cove Creators Cove Creators Cove Creators Wrestling Panto: Cinderella
(1.30pm) (1.30pm)
Cove Crew Cove Crew
Walk Around Walk Around
Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales
Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo
Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots

Cove Crew Show
Dance off Divas

Cove Crew Show*
Adventure Starts Here

Cove Crew Show
Seal or No Seal

Cove Crew Show*
Big Beach Adventure

Cove Crew Show
Become an Adventurer

Cove Crew Show
The Marvellous
Mischievous Fantastic
Fun Show

Cove Crew Show*
A Swashbuckling
Pirate Adventure

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Lucky Ducky Bingo Lucky Ducky Bingo The Big Gameshow Lucky Ducky Bingo Lucky Ducky Bingo Lucky Ducky Bingo The Big Gameshow
Cast Production: Cast Production: Cast Production:
Cast Cabaret Breakthrough Broadway: Cinematic Reimadined Best Fest
Encore Guest Act gine Guest Act Guest Act estres
Dean Alexander Lewis Carlyon The Casuals
Vocalist Vocalist Party Band
The Big Gameshow Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret Cast Cabaret

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco




10am

1lam

1pm

3.30pm

5.15pm

6pm

6.30pm

7.15pm

7.45pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

10.30pm

11.30pm-close

*7pm start

Monday 27/05

Monday 27th May - Sunday 2nd June- Hunters Arena

Tuesday 28/05

Wednesday 29/05

Thursday 30/05

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Friday 31/05

Saturday 01/06

Character Breakfast
Loch & Quay
Restaurant

Sunday 02/06

Time to Shine

Cove Creators

Time to Shine

Rehearsals (11.30am) Rehearsals
Cove Creators Cove Creators Cove Creators Panto: Cinderella
(1.30pm)
Cove Crew Cove Crew
Walk Around Walk Around
Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales Bingo Sales
Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo Cash Bingo
Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots Tots Rave Around Tots Rave Around Sensory Tots

Cove Crew Show
The Marvellous
Mischievous Fantastic
Fun Show

Cove Crew Show*
Adventure Starts Here

Cove Crew Show
Dance off Divas

Cove Crew Show*
Big Beach Adventure

Cove Crew Show
Become an Adventurer

Cove Crew Show
The Marvellous
Mischievous Fantastic
Fun Show

Cove Crew Show*
A Swashbuckling
Pirate Adventure

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Fun Factory Live!

Fun Factory Livel!

Fun Factory Live!

Time to Shine

Lucky Ducky Bingo

The Big Gameshow

Lucky Ducky Bingo

The Big Gameshow

Lucky Ducky Bingo

Lucky Ducky Bingo

The Big Gameshow

Cast Production:

Cast Cabaret Breakthrough Broadway:
Encore
The Big Gameshow Cast Cabaret

Guest Act
John Irons
Vocalist

Cast Production:
Cinematic Reimagined

Cast Cabaret

Guest Act
Kerry Burliegh
Vocalist

Guest Act
Marilyn’s Back to the
80’s

Cast Production:
Best Fest

Cast Cabaret

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco

Late Night Disco




