

Monday 29th April - Sunday 5th May- Hunters Arena								
	Monday 29/04	Tuesday 30/04	Wednesday 01/05	Thursday 02/05	Friday 03/05	Saturday 04/05	Sunday 05/05	
10am				Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		
11am			Time to Shine Rehearsals				Time to Shine Rehearsals	
1pm		Cove Creators	Cove Creators	Cove Creators		Cove Creators	Panto: Cinderella (1.30pm)	
3.30pm	Cove Crew Walk Aound				Cove Crew Walk Aound			
5.15pm	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	
6pm	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	
6.30pm	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	
7.15pm	Cove Crew Show The Marvellous Mischievous Fantastic Fun	Cove Crew Show* Adventure Starts Here	Cove Crew Show Dance off Divas	Cove Crew Show* Big Beach Adventure	Cove Crew Show Seal or No Seal	Cove Crew Show Become an Adventurer	Cove Crew Show* A Swashbuckling Pirate Adventure	
7.45pm	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	
8.30pm	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	
9.30pm	Cast Cabaret	Cast Production: Breakthrough Broadway: Encore	Guest Act Sharon Hope	Cast Production: Cinematic Reimagined	Guest Act Samantha J Mairs Vocalist	Guest Act SThe Soul Girl Party Band	Cast Production: Best Fest	
10.30pm	The Big Gameshow	Cast Cabaret	Vocalist	Cast Cabaret			Cast Cabaret	
11.30pm-close	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	

^{* 7}pm start



Monday 6th - Sunday 12th May- Hunters Arena								
	Monday 06/05	Tuesday 07/05	Wednesday 08/05	Thursday 09/05	Friday 10/05	Saturday 11/05	Sunday 12/05	
10am				Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		
11am			Time to Shine Rehearsals				Time to Shine Rehearsals	
1pm		Cove Creators	Cove Creators	Cove Creators		Cove Creators	Panto: Cinderella (1.30pm)	
3.30pm	Cove Crew Walk Around				Cove Crew Walk Around			
5.15pm	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	
6pm	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	
6.30pm	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	
7.15pm	Cove Crew Show Become an Adventurer	Cove Crew Show* A Swashbuckling Pirate Adventure	Cove Crew Show The Marvellous Mischievous Fantastic Fun Show	Cove Crew Show* Adventure Starts Here	Cove Crew Show Dance off Divas	Cove Crew Show Seal or No Seal	Cove Crew Show* Big Beach Adventure	
7.45pm	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	
8.30pm	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	
9.30pm	Cast Cabaret	Cast Production: Best Fest	Guest Act Leona Corio Vocalist	Cast Production: Breakthrough Broadway: Encore	Guest Act Neil Angus Vocalist	Guest Act Brooke Party Band	Cast Production: Cinematic Reimagined	
10.30pm	The Big Gameshow	Cast Cabaret		Cast Cabaret			Cast Cabaret	
11.30pm-close	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	

^{* 7}pm start



Monday 13th - Sunday 19th May- Hunters Arena								
	Monday 13/05	Tuesday 14/05	Wednesday 15/05	Thursday 16/05	Friday 17/05	Saturday 18/05	Sunday 19/05	
10am				Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		
11am			Time to Shine Rehearsals				Time to Shine Rehearsals	
1pm		Cove Creators	Cove Creators	Cove Creators		Cove Creators	Panto: Cinderella (1.30pm)	
3.30pm	Cove Crew Walk Around				Cove Crew Walk Around			
5.15pm	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	
6pm	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	
6.30pm	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	
7.15pm	Cove Crew Show Seal or No Seal	Cove Crew Show* A Swashbuckling Pirate Adventure	Cove Crew Show Become an Adventurer	Cove Crew Show* Adventure Starts Here	Cove Crew Show The Marvellous Mischievous Fantastic Fun Show	Cove Crew Show Dance off Divas	Cove Crew Show* Big Beach Adventure	
7.45pm	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	
8.30pm	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	
9.30pm	Cast Cabaret	Cast Production: Cinematic Reimagined	Guest Act - Lyndsey Milroy Vocalist	Cast Production: Best Fest	Guest Act Kay Robertson Vocalist	Guest Act So Driven Party Band	Cast Production: Breakthrough Broadway: Encore	
10.30pm	The Big Gameshow	Cast Cabaret		Cast Cabaret			Cast Cabaret	
11.30pm-close	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	

^{* 7}pm start



Monday 20th - Sunday 26th May- Hunters Arena								
	Monday 20/05	Tuesday 21/05	Wednesday 22/05	Thursday 23/05	Friday 24/05	Saturday 25/05	Sunday 26/05	
10am				Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		
11am			Time to Shine Rehearsals			Cove Creators (11.30am)	Time to Shine Rehearsals	
1pm		Cove Creators	Cove Creators	Cove Creators		Wrestling (1.30pm)	Panto: Cinderella (1.30pm)	
3.30pm	Cove Crew Walk Around				Cove Crew Walk Around			
5.15pm	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	
6pm	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	
6.30pm	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	
7.15pm	Cove Crew Show Dance off Divas	Cove Crew Show* Adventure Starts Here	Cove Crew Show Seal or No Seal	Cove Crew Show* Big Beach Adventure	Cove Crew Show Become an Adventurer	Cove Crew Show The Marvellous Mischievous Fantastic Fun Show	Cove Crew Show* A Swashbuckling Pirate Adventure	
7.45pm	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	
8.30pm	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	
9.30pm	Cast Cabaret	Cast Production: Breakthrough Broadway: Encore	Guest Act Dean Alexander Vocalist	Cast Production: Cinematic Reimagined Guest Act	Guest Act Lewis Carlyon	Guest Act The Casuals	Cast Production: Best Fest	
10.30pm	The Big Gameshow	Cast Cabaret		Cast Cabaret	Vocalist	Party Band	Cast Cabaret	
11.30pm-close	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	

^{* 7}pm start



Monday 27th May - Sunday 2nd June- Hunters Arena								
	Monday 27/05	Tuesday 28/05	Wednesday 29/05	Thursday 30/05	Friday 31/05	Saturday 01/06	Sunday 02/06	
10am				Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		Character Breakfast Loch & Quay Restaurant		
11am			Time to Shine Rehearsals			Cove Creators (11.30am)	Time to Shine Rehearsals	
1pm		Cove Creators	Cove Creators	Cove Creators			Panto: Cinderella (1.30pm)	
3.30pm	Cove Crew Walk Around				Cove Crew Walk Around			
5.15pm	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	Bingo Sales	
6pm	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	Cash Bingo	
6.30pm	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	Tots Rave Around	Tots Rave Around	Sensory Tots	
7.15pm	Cove Crew Show The Marvellous Mischievous Fantastic Fun Show	Cove Crew Show* Adventure Starts Here	Cove Crew Show Dance off Divas	Cove Crew Show* Big Beach Adventure	Cove Crew Show Become an Adventurer	Cove Crew Show The Marvellous Mischievous Fantastic Fun Show	Cove Crew Show* A Swashbuckling Pirate Adventure	
7.45pm	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Fun Factory Live!	Time to Shine	
8.30pm	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	Lucky Ducky Bingo	Lucky Ducky Bingo	The Big Gameshow	
9.30pm	Cast Cabaret	Cast Production: Breakthrough Broadway: Encore	Guest Act John Irons Vocalist	Cast Production: Cinematic Reimagined		Guest Act Marilyn's Back to the	Cast Production: Best Fest	
10.30pm	The Big Gameshow	Cast Cabaret		Cast Cabaret		80's	Cast Cabaret	
11.30pm-close	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	Late Night Disco	

^{* 7}pm start